Gesamtergebnisliste (Results)

Alle Angaben sind vorlaufig und ohne Gewéhr (preliminary results)

Stand (timestamp): 25.03.2018 16:46:54

Lausitz Timing

Start-
nummer

Gesamt-
platz

AK Platz | Geschl.-

platz

Vorname

Nachname

Verein

AK

Zeit Land

Runden

kmh

number total

place

age gender first name

place place

name

association

age group

time country

laps

speed

10 km Skaten

Ortrand

1397| 1 | 1 | 1 |Lukas-David |Droemer

TSSC-Erfurt

M 15/16

00:23:07.190 |ThUringen

27,25

Einzelzeiten:

00:04:39:677
00:04:45:103
00:04:42:767
00:04:41:713
00:04:17:930

1396 | 2 1

Marcel

Devantier

SCC Skating
Berlin/O.B.F.S.T.

M 40

00:23:14.163

Berlin

27,12

Einzelzeiten:

00:04:40:107
00:04:45:643
00:04:42:123
00:04:41:233
00:04:25:057

1427 |

w
[N

|Hana

Duspivova

Tempish / EV Dresden|\W 30

00:23:16.293

Czech Republic

27,08

Einzelzeiten:

00:04:39:927
00:04:45:183
00:04:42:297
00:04:41:947
00:04:26:940

1424 | 4 2

Peter

Marzahn

Speedskate-Club
Meien

M 15/16

00:24:06.407

Sachsen

26,14

Einzelzeiten:

00:04:39:553
00:04:45:413
00:04:42:757
00:04:43:717
00:05:14:967

1412 |

|Oskar

Weidner

SC DHfK Leipzig M 13/14

00:25:08.087

Sachsen

25,07

Einzelzeiten:

00:04:53:523
00:05:00:423
00:05:08:310
00:05:06:557
00:04:59:273

1410 | g 1

Josefa

Perl

SC DHfK Leipzig Abt.
Speedskaten

W 13/14

00:25:08.690

Berlin

25,07

Einzelzeiten:

00:04:53:357
00:05:00:387
00:05:08:607
00:05:06:183
00:05:00:157

1395 | 7 1

Julia Anne

Christoffers

RG Oranienburg-
Falkensee

W 12

00:25:10.190

Brandenburg

25,03

Einzelzeiten:

00:04:53:917
00:04:59:507
00:05:09:077
00:05:06:157
00:05:01:533

1405 | g

|Jens

Meil3ner

SC DHfK M 50

00:25:14.410

Sachsen

24,97

Einzelzeiten:

00:04:53:187
00:05:00:907
00:05:08:683
00:05:05:663
00:05:05:970

1415 |

S

|Victoria

Krause

SSC MeilRen W 12

00:26:06.473

Sachsen

24,14

Einzelzeiten:

00:04:53:650
00:04:59:583
00:05:10:593
00:05:35:777
00:05:26:870

1414 | 10 | 2

Marie

Fischer

Speedskate-Club
MeiBen

W 13/14

00:26:06.500

Sachsen

24,14

Einzelzeiten:

00:04:54:047
00:04:59:517
00:05:10:133
00:05:36:187
00:05:26:617
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Gesamtergebnisliste (Results)

Alle Angaben sind vorlaufig und ohne Gewéhr (preliminary results)
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1413

| 11

| 3

| 6 |Cindy

| Buttner

SSC MeiRen

W 13/14

00:26:06.550 |Sachsen

24,14

Einzelzeiten:

00:04:53:793
00:04:59:557
00:05:10:630
00:05:35:793
00:05:26:777

1420

12

7 Anna

Wabhlisch

Grof3enhainer
Rollsportverein

W 20 (19
-29)

00:27:51.187

Sachsen

22,62

Einzelzeiten:

00:05:19:747
00:05:46:827
00:05:41:053
00:05:38:917
00:05:24:643

1425

|Cora

Hinze

SCDH K

W 13/14

00:27:51.963

Sachsen

22,62

Einzelzeiten:

00:04:54:353
00:05:36:897
00:05:51:437
00:05:57:817
00:05:31:460

1416

| Torsten

Krause

SSC MeilRen

M 40

00:27:52.877

Sachsen

22,61

Einzelzeiten:

00:05:35:090
00:05:30:940
00:05:40:990
00:05:39:003
00:05:26:853

1403

15

9 |Jenny

Marzahn

Speedskate-Club
Meien

W 40

00:27:53.327

Sachsen

22,59

Einzelzeiten:

00:05:35:240
00:05:30:943
00:05:41:003
00:05:38:967
00:05:27:173

1411

|Dieter

Prokisch

Berlin

M 60

00:27:53.610

Berlin

22,59

Einzelzeiten:

00:05:35:470
00:05:30:957
00:05:40:997
00:05:38:953
00:05:27:233

1426

17

8 Gerlad

Mihler

Skating Family
Mittweida

M 60

00:29:23.520

Sachsen

21,44

Einzelzeiten:

00:05:55:307
00:05:50:393
00:05:59:317
00:05:58:127
00:05:40:377

1423

|Frederic

Menzel

EM-Skate-Team

M 10/11

00:29:33.487

Sachsen

21,32

Einzelzeiten:

00:05:32:340
00:05:35:090
00:05:59:823
00:06:11:893
00:06:14:340

1421

| 10 |Rico

Dummis

SV Lichtenberg

M 40

00:29:45.237

Sachsen

21,18

Einzelzeiten:

00:05:50:367
00:05:55:083
00:06:00:017
00:05:58:107
00:06:01:663

1399

20

10 |Maren

HauRler

Grof3enhainer RV

W 20 (19
-29)

00:32:53.940

Sachsen

19,16

Einzelzeiten:

00:05:47:877
00:06:50:423
00:06:52:273
00:06:54:170
00:06:29:197
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Gesamtergebnisliste (Results)

Alle Angaben sind vorlaufig und ohne Gewéhr (preliminary results)

Stand (timestamp)

; 25.03

.2018 16:46:55
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1400

| 21

| 2 | 11 |Nic|asMarius |Kah|

Skiclub Rugiswalde

M 10/11

00:36:34.987 |Sachsen

17,23

Einzelzeiten:

00:06:46:573
00:07:16:420
00:07:30:473
00:07:41:237
00:07:20:283

1407

22

11

Nadine

Meyenburg

Waren

W 30

00:36:36.343

Mecklenburg-
Vorpommern

17,21

Einzelzeiten:

00:07:25:567
00:07:08:060
00:07:20:860
00:07:25:507
00:07:16:350

1406

23

12

Emily

Meyenburg

Waren

W 13/14

00:37:02.437

Mecklenburg-
Vorpommern

17,01

Einzelzeiten:

00:07:28:973
00:07:18:763
00:07:17:287
00:07:32:970
00:07:24:443

1394

24

13

Antje

Biichner

SG Stahl
Schmiedeberg

W 40

00:37:04.000

Sachsen

17,00

Einzelzeiten:

00:37:02:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:02:000

1422

|Denise

Kretschmar

SV Lichtenberg

M 40

00:37:57.747

Sachsen

16,60

Einzelzeiten:

00:07:52:287
00:07:42:480
00:07:30:323
00:07:25:553
00:07:27:103

1419

|Martha

Bdhme

Ortrand

W 13/14

00:38:57.403

Brandenburg

16,17

Einzelzeiten:

00:05:37:293
00:07:59:470
00:08:24:580
00:08:21:297
00:08:34:763

1401

| 13

|Joachim

Kuhles

Wittichenau

M 50

00:42:23.010

Sachsen

14,86

Einzelzeiten:

00:10:35:737
00:09:20:427
00:07:30:510
00:07:31:877
00:07:24:460

1404

28

14

Tobias

Meischner

Schilda

M 20 (19
-29)

00:49:35.687

Brandenburg

12,71

Einzelzeiten:

00:08:54:280
00:10:00:110
00:10:31:773
00:09:52:973
00:10:16:550

1408

29

15

Timon

Meyenburg

Waren

M 10/11

00:49:52.710

Mecklenburg-
Vorpommern

12,63

Einzelzeiten:

00:09:29:140
00:09:43:297
00:10:10:353
00:10:24:177
00:10:05:743

1417

|Melina

Oswald

Niewitz

W 10/11

00:50:12.720

Brandenburg

12,55

Einzelzeiten:

00:09:55:330
00:10:27:590
00:10:58:547
00:09:47:347
00:09:03:907
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Gesamtergebnisliste (Results)

Alle Angaben sind vorlaufig und ohne Gewéhr (preliminary results)

Stand (timestamp)

; 25.03

.2018 16:46:55
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1418 31 | 3 | 16

| Maret

| Oswald

Sportpark Lubben

W 40

00:50:13.810 |Brandenburg

12,55

Einzelzeiten:

00:09:55:457
00:10:27:903
00:10:58:720
00:10:01:233
00:08:50:497

e 37|

w

| 17

| Sarah

GroBmann

Glienicke

w12

00:51:43.540

Brandenburg

12,18

Einzelzeiten:

00:10:34:950
00:10:31:887
00:10:25:370
00:09:55:717
00:10:15:617

1301 | 33 |

w

| 18

|Carmen

Baier

Schwabach

W 30

00:52:02.710

Bayern

12,11

Einzelzeiten:

00:09:44:903
00:10:07:183
00:10:34:983
00:10:46:877
00:10:48:763

2] 34

(6]

| 16

|Rupert

Baier

Schwabach

M 40

00:52:02.753

Bayern

12,11

Einzelzeiten:

00:09:45:387
00:10:07:307
00:10:34:920
00:10:46:870
00:10:48:270

1409

35

19

Miriam

Muiller

Bad Liebenwerda

W 20 (19
-29)

00:56:26.650

Brandenburg

11,16

Einzelzeiten:

00:10:18:230
00:12:13:373
00:11:16:440
00:11:23:373
00:11:15:233
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